                                          NVN TECH
    Quotation
#10, 12th Cross, 2nd “B” Main
Sampangiramnagar, Bangalore-27
Ph: 9448330993 & 9243184231
GST: 29ADSPN3866A1Z6
Contact Name: Nagaraj N.V
	
To,
      Travel food Services Pvt.Ltd
       Administration Block
      K.I.A, Devanahalli, Bangalore
       .

	Person Contact:Mr.Prakash


	
	Date: 29.06.2024


	
	Sub; Repair Of Weighing Scale.


	Sl. No
	            Description
	
	
    Qty
	        Rate
	    Total


	
01.

02.

03.

04.
	
Battery 4v/2Ah

Power Cable

Switch

Service Charges.Of  10Kg Weighing Scale.
	

	
     01

     01

     01

     01
	
         500

         150

         100

         750

For SL.No.1 GST@28%Extra.

For Sl.No.2,3&4 GST @18% Extra.
	      
      500

      150

      100

      750




COMMERCIAL TERMS	

We Request U To Look Into Our Above Offer & Arrange The Confirmation P.O

Pl Arrange The P.O.




